 Newsletter
I n d u s t r i a l  A u t o m a t i o n  P r o d u c t s
Edition 2015-07
Deltronics (Netherlands) B.V., De Witbogt 20, 5652 AG  Eindhoven, The Netherlands
 +31 (0)40 2592850                           +31 (0)40 2592851
Page 1 of 11
Contents
1 News......................................................................... 1

Max. motor cable length
without AC output reactor
Max. motor cable length
with 3% AC output reactor
ND/HD
Shielded
(m)
Unshielded
(m)
Shielded
(m)
Unshielded
(m)
VFD007C43A 0.75 1 3/2.9
50 75 75 115
VFD015C43A 1.5 2 4/3.8
VFD022C43A 2.2 3 6/5.7
VFD037C43A 3.7 5 9/8.1
VFD040C43A 4 5 10.5/9.5
VFD055C43A 5.5 7.5 12/11
VFD075C43A 7.5 10 18/17
100 150 150 225
VFD110C43A 11 15 24/23
VFD150C43A 15 20 32/30
VFD185C43A 18.5 25 38/36
VFD220C43A 22 30 45/43
VFD300C43A 30 40 60/57
VFD370C43S/U 37 50 73/69
VFD450C43S/U 45 60 91/86
150 225 225 325
VFD550C43A/E 55 75 110/105
VFD750C43A/E 75 100 150/143
VFD900C43A/E 90 125 180/171
VFD1100C43A/E 110 150 220/209
VFD1320C43A/E 132 175 260/247
VFD1600C43A/E 160 215 310/295
VFD1850C43A/E 185 250 370/352
VFD2200C43A 220 300 460/437
VFD2800C43A 280 375 550/523
VFD3150C43A 315 420 616/585
VFD3550C43A 355 475 683/649
VFD4500C43A 450 600 866/816
VFD007C43E 0.75 1 3/2.9
30 60 45 90
VFD015C43E 1.5 2 4/3.8
VFD022C43E 2.2 3 6/5.7
VFD037C43E 3.7 5 9/8.1
VFD040C43E 4 5 10.5/9.5
VFD055C43E 5.5 7.5 12/11
VFD075C43E 7.5 10 18/17
50 100 75 150
VFD110C43E 11 15 24/23
VFD150C43E 15 20 32/30
VFD185C43E 18.5 25 38/36
VFD220C43E 22 30 45/43
VFD300C43E 30 40 60/57
For CP2000 similar info will be updated soon.
3.2 NEW – Application Notes
New application notes have been published recently on our ftp-site:
 Fluid Machinery Industry Notification - Centrifugal Submersible Pump in Music Fountain